

FRIENDS OF THE BEEKMAN LIBRARY MEMBERSHIP SIGN UP

The Friends of the Beekman Library is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization whose purpose is to generate important financial assistance for the Beekman Library through monthly book sales, raffles, cookie and candy sales, and membership dues.

It's EASY to become a member!

For annual membership of only \$10.00, you will receive a Gift Certificate for 2 free books at any monthly FOBL book sale for a value of up to \$4.00.

Complete the form below and mail it with your cash or check payable to "Friends of the Beekman Library" to:

Friends of the Beekman Library 11 Town Center Blvd Hopewell Junction, NY 12533

We will mail your gift certificate as soon as we receive your membership dues. <u>OR</u> you may bring this completed membership form and dues to the next Book Sale and we will give you the gift certificate.

Your support is greatly appreciated! ————————————————————————————————————			
NAME:		DATE:	
ADDRESS:			
CITY, STATE and ZIP:			
CONTACT PHONE#:	Email ADDRESS:		
DUES PAID: \$10.00	ADDITIONAL DONATION: \$		
Do you wish to receive meeting	ng notices?		
Do you wish to volunteer as a	working member?		